CSM_G2A-434_DS_E_4_1
1
Power Relay
G2A-434
Fully Sealed Version of G2A that Displays Its
Power in Adverse Environments
• Exhibits stable performance in an adverse atmosphere of
harmful gas, moisture, or powdery dust due to its hermetically
sealed construction.
• All the mechanical components of the Relay have been
annealed to prevent gas generation inside the Relay.
• Economical as compared with a hermetically sealed relay in a
metallic enclosure.
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
1. Number of Poles and Contact Form
4: 4PDT
2. Contact Type
3: Crossbar bifurcated
3. Enclosure Construction
4: Fully sealed
4. Terminal Shape
A: Plug-in
1P: PCB
5. Safety Breaking Mechanism
None: No
Y: Arc barrier
6. Special Elements
None: Standard
D: Built-in diode
N: Built-in operation indicator
N1: Built-in operation indicator and diode
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Sockets
Note: See the G2A datasheet for detailed information on Relay Hold-down Clips and Socket Mounting Plates.
Contact form Classification Plug-in terminals PCB terminals
4PDT Standard model G2A-434A(-D)(-N)(-N1) G2A-4341P
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When placing your order, add the coil voltage rating to the model number as shown below.
Example: G2A-434A-VS 200/220 VAC
G2A-@@@@@-@
1    2    3   4    5 6
Classification DIN Track-mounting
Socket
Back-connecting Socket
Screw terminals Solder terminals Wire-wrap terminals PCB terminals
Without Hold-down
Clip
PYF14A(-E)
PYF14A-TU
PYF14T
PY14
PY14-3
PY14QN(2) PY14-0 PY14-02
With Hold-down Clip --- PY14-Y2 PY14QN(2)-Y2 --- ---
G2A-434
2
Specifications
■ Coil Ratings
Note: 1. The rated current and coil resistance are measured at a coil temperature of 23°C with tolerances of +15%/–20% for AC rated current and
±15% for DC coil resistance.
2. The AC coil resistance and coil inductance values are for reference only.
3. Performance characteristic data is measured at a coil temperature of 23°C.
4. The maximum voltage is one that is applicable instantaneously to the Relay coil at 23°C and not continuously.
5. For built-in operation indicator models rated at 6, 12, and 24 VDC, add an LED current of approx. 5 mA to the rated currents.
■ Contact Ratings
Rated
voltage
Current Coil
resistance
Coil inductance (ref.
value)
Must
operate
Must
release
Max.
voltage
Power
consumption
50 Hz 60 Hz Armature
OFF
Armature